
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 2 slides on US 82 & SR 182, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0011-03(087) / 108466301 & 302 in Oktibbeha County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $432,535.50

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc. Cornerstone Civil
Contractors, LLC

Cadamy Contracting, LLC

$354,014.00 $394,791.80 $411,553.50

1 2 3

0010 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 5,011.000 CY 19.00 22.00 23.00

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 5,418.000 CY 11.00 15.00 12.00

0030 209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V 1,478.000 SY 4.00 2.50 5.00

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 342.000 CY 35.00 40.00 20.00

0050 216-A001 Solid Sodding 250.000 SY 10.00 7.70 5.00

0060 219-A001 Watering 5.000 KGAL 20.00 20.00 20.00

0070 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 1.000 CY 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00

0080 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,500.00 1,750.00 3,000.00

0090 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 2.000 TON 500.00 225.00 500.00

0100 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 525.000 LF 5.00 3.00 8.00

0110 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 210.000 LF 10.00 5.50 4.00

0120 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 456.000 SY 5.00 3.50 5.00

0130 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 500.000 LF 35.00 15.00 20.00

0140 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 100.000 LF 35.00 15.00 20.00

0150 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 38.000 CY 50.00 100.00 50.00

0160 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 597.000 CY 35.00 45.00 50.00

0170 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 2.000 EA 500.00 250.00 500.00

0180 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 2.000 EA 1,500.00 65.00 500.00

0190 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 15,000.00 16,800.00 27,000.00

0200 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0210 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 25,000.00 55,000.00 60,000.00

0220 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 1,125.000 TON 60.00 50.00 60.00

0230 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 2,083.000 SY 5.00 3.60 1.50

Letting Date: 4/17/2020 Call Number: 02 Page 1 of 1



Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 2 slides on US 82 & SR 182, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0011-03(087) / 108466301 & 302 in Oktibbeha County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $432,535.50

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

$439,411.73

4

0010 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 5,011.000 CY 20.95

0020 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 5,418.000 CY 12.96

0030 209-A004 Geotextile Stabilization, Type V 1,478.000 SY 2.74

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 342.000 CY 31.97

0050 216-A001 Solid Sodding 250.000 SY 7.77

0060 219-A001 Watering 5.000 KGAL 20.00

0070 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 1.000 CY 2,862.77

0080 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,666.66

0090 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 2.000 TON 222.22

0100 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 525.000 LF 3.05

0110 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 210.000 LF 5.56

0120 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 456.000 SY 2.82

0130 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 500.000 LF 18.32

0140 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 100.000 LF 21.37

0150 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 38.000 CY 85.30

0160 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 597.000 CY 78.28

0170 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 2.000 EA 125.78

0180 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 2.000 EA 135.06

0190 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 65,000.00

0200 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0210 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 50,000.00

0220 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 1,125.000 TON 49.41

0230 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 2,083.000 SY 2.77
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